

Date: 08.02.2021

To
The Secretary
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 533078

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

In compliance with Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith the copy of Board Meeting notice published in the following newspapers:-

- Business Standard (English)
- Navatelangana (Telugu)

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

CH N V Rambabu

Company Secretary & Complian





MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED #711, Manjeera Trinity Corporate, JNTU-Hitech City Road,

NOTICE

also available on the website of the Company at www.manjeera.com a stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

e Company at www.unange...... ia.com. By Order of the Board For Manjeera Constructions Ltc Sd/

NORTHERN RAILWAY Tender Notice No.: 09/2020-2021 Date: 05.02.2021 Invitation of Tenders through E-Procurement sys

ms:-Description 24 M

MS ANGLE OF SIZE 75mm X 75 mm X 10mm of 10 Mtr LENGTH TO IS SPECIFI-CATION IS: 2062-11 E250A WITH Cu. rs with detailed description are uploa Serving Customers with a Smile

epayment of loan amount are as unde

Place: Kurnool Date: 06-02-2021

DEMAND NOTICE

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules), in Descrice of powers to the Authorised of Cifece of 11R. I home Finance tal. (IFI. HFI). (Formerly, and India India Infoline Housing Finance Itd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notices (s) used to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts middated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:

repayment of loan amount are as under:

Name of the Borrower (a)/
Guarantor (s)

Mr. K Khaja Hussain,
Mrs. KHURAISHI ASHA
BIJ, Mrs. KAJANA BEE
(Prospect No. 803921)

Mr. KHURAISHI ASHA

RAMBER

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act. and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Officer-Shop No: 6 & 7, TI Complex, State Bank Main Branch Ciric, Kurnool - 518004/or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No.98, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV Gurugram, Haryana.

KAPSTON

Email: cs@kepstonfm.com
Contact Details: +91 96 4050 4050

NOTICE

presuant to Regulation 29 read wit spulation 33 & 47 of the SEBI (LODR 15, notice is hereby given that the meetin the Broard of Directors: of the Company

Banka BioLoo Limited

, lelangana, India njagutta, Hyderabad - 50 n•CIN: L90001TG2012PLC0

By order of the Board For Banka Biol.oo Limited Sd/-Sri Bala Aditya Yanamandra Company Secretary & Compliance (

GEE Limited

CIN: 19999MH1960PLC011879 d Office: Plot No E-1, Road No. 7, Wagle Industrial Estat Website: swww.geelimited.com Email: Shares@geelimite Telephone: +91 22 25820619, Fax: 02522-281199

Telephone: 1911 ZC 20000019, FREV. LOGGE_COLINE
MOTICE is hereby given the pursuant to Regulation of 7 and with Regulation 33
the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, th
the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be had on Friday, Residual
12, 2021, Inter alls to consider and approve the In-audited Francial Results of th
Company in the quarter ended December 31, 2020.
This notice is also available or Company's website www.geellimited.com and on th
websited visitors developed the Company of the Service of the Discovery

Received the Company of the Service of the Discovery

Received the Company of the Service of the Company of the Service of the Received Service of the Service of the Received Service of the Serv

By order of the Box For GEE Limit

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules), In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) of the said Act aread with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IFI. Home Finance Ltd.(IIFI. HFI.) (Formerly known as India India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notices (issued to them, in connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of the Borrower(s) and Rules as unders.

Name of the Borrower(s) amount are as unders.

Demand Notice Description of secured asset Borrower(s) and Rules Amount (Immovable property).

Mr. Gopal Reddy Vemireddy, Mrs. Anasuyamma Vemireddy (Prospect No. 834431)

Four Only)

mountare as under
Demand Notice Date & Amount

2 9 - J a n - 2 1

R s . 11, 4 2, 9 9 4 I

(Rupees Eleven Lakh | Chinnapadugupadu, Kovur, Near Water | Nine Hundred Ninety | Four Orby)

Nine Hundred Ninety | Four Orby)

1534431)
If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIF HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: IIFL HFL Saibaba Temple, Swatatra Park Street, Gandhilbomma, Centre, Pogathota, Nellore-524002/or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon,

Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

NORTHERN RAILWAY Invitation of Tenders through E-Procurement system

Qty. 09202534 CAST STEEL SIDE FRAME PRIMARY BUMP STOP FOR FLAT IR BOGIE 258 NOS

01-03-21 BOGIE

SET OF DAMPER FOR WAP-7
LOCOMOTIVES

AXLE GUIDE LINK SPHERI BLCOK
FOR WAP-5

SET OF GEAR CASE BEARING FOR
WAP-5 4-03-21

| WAP-5 -1. Vendors may visit the IREPS website i.e. w 2. No Manual offer will be entertained. or Notice NO. 52/2020-2021 Dated: 05.02.2021 267/202

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A S

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL HYDERABAD SHCH CA (CAA) NO. 280/280/HDIS/2828 In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013 And tter of Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisio Companies Act, 2013 And And And

Companies Act, 2013
And
In the matter of the Scheme of Arrangement
Between
Khandaleru Power Company Limited
And

Hampi Energy Limited
And
Their respective shareholder and creditol
Khandalers Power Company Limited
A company incorporated under the Companies Act 1956,
having its registered office at D No. 10-2-289/86/fast No.92,
Prill Nandrilla Residency, Sharill Nagar/, Asir Nagar), Massab Tank,
Hyderadad – 500028,
Represented by

It is hereby informed that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tibunal, Hyderabad Bench, by its order dated 71-2021 passed wide CA (CAA) No. 250/230/HD/82/00 an application filed under Sections 230 to 230 of the Companies Act, 2013), was pleased to dispense with the meetings of the shareholders and receditors of the Applicant Company in-fation to the Scheme of Arrangement in the nature of a demerger between Khandalieru Power Company Limited (Demerged/ Transferor Company) and Hampl Energy Limited (Resulting/Transferoe Company).

Date: 05th February, 2021

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL HYDERABAD BENCH CA (CAA) NO. 252/230/HDB/2020 In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013
And
In the matter of Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable prof
Companies Act, 2013
And
In the matter of the Scheme of Arrangement

Between
Khandaleru Power Company Limited
And

Hampi Energy Limited And

having its registered office at 10-3-162, 6th Floor, NCL Pearl, Near Rail Nilayam, S D Road, Hyderabad-500026,

represented by its authorized signatory, Mr. Ashven Datla, S/o. Sri Tirupathi Raju Datla aged 46 years. Resident of Hyderabad

aged 46 years, Resident of Hydrorlabd

It is hereby informed that the Hon'ble National Company Law Titlurals, Hydrarbad Bench, by its order dated 7-1-2021 passed vide CA (CAA) No. 252/2304/DB/2020 (an application filed under Scientos 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013), was pleased to dispense with the meetings of the shareholders and creditors of the Applicant Company in relation to the Scheme of Arrangement in the nature of a demerger between Khandaleru Power Company Limited (Piensylla Transferor Company) and Hampi Energy Limited (Resulting/Transfere Company).

Date: 05th February, 2021

Sale Notice for sale of immovable properties (Sale through e-bidding only) HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD. Branch: HDFC House, 2-3-310, Hydreguda Road salesenbagh, Hydrerbad - 509092. Tel: 6709000. CIN L70100MH1977PLC019915, Website: www.hdfc.com

Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL)

Name of Contracting Contra	The state of the s										
Rs. Syed Control Factor Tribles Trible Control Factor		to be recovered	Secured Asset	äf	Price	money	Auction	of Inspection of	Bid		
Mc. Syed (Pupess Thirty Indinensuring 95058, along with proportionate undivided share of land Mohammed (Indian Heart Porty offensurang 5618 Syyverins or equivalent to 30.05 Systems, out of load 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang 5618 Syyverins or equivalent to 30.05 Systems, out of load 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang 5618 Systems or many miles of the masked to 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Porty of 19700 (Mis Unimized National Heart Porty offensurang National Heart Po	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)	(H)	Ø		
Machaemmed Gupess Thirty diameasuring 98058, along with proportionate undivided share of land Machaemmed Machaem	Mohammed Nadeem Loan A/c No.	(Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Forty five Thousand Two hundred and Ninety One Onty) dues as on	admeasuring 9605ft, along with proportionate undivided share of land dameasuring 36.6 ft Syvards or equivalent to 3.61 85, nutra, out of blotal 3700 Suyards, of the residential complex incom as "MOGAL ESTATES", now named as "MOGAH, RESIDENCY," in the premises bearing Municipal No.9- 4-47, alksted at Tolichowsk, hyderabed and bounded by: North: Open to Sky, South: Cortifor, East; Fall No.36, West-Falk No.36.	·	Rs.30,50,003-	Rs.3,05,000/-	at 10.30 AM to 11.30 AM (With Unlimited Extensions of 5 Minutes till sale is	11.00 AM to	before		
	Mohammed Nadeem Loan A/c No.	(Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Eight hundred and Thirteen Only) dues as on	admeasuring 9605ft, along with proportionate undivided share of land admeasuring 375 98 yards or equivalent to 312 88 yards. Or equivalent to 312 88 yards. Or equivalent to 312 86 yards, or of long 300 yards, or of long		Rs.30,50,000/-	Rs.3,05,000/-	at 11.30 AM to 12.30 PM (With Unlimited Extensions of 5 Minutes till sale is	11.00 AM to	before		

as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. incurred up to the date of payment and / or real or To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer of HDFC Ltd., there are no e

COUNTRY CONDO'S LIMITED

NOTICE

NOTICE
otice is hereby given that pursuan
the Regulation 29 of the SEB
isting Obligation and Disclosum
equirements) Regulations
leeting of the Board of Directors o
the Company will be held on Friday the Company will be held on Friday. 12th February 2021 at 20.0 PM at 12th February 2021 at 20.0 PM at 12th February 2021 at 20.0 PM at 12th February 2021 at 12th 12th February 2021 at 12th February 20

By order of the Boar For COUNTRY CONDO'S LIMITE

Sd/-LAXMIKANTH JAKHOTI. COMPANY SECRETARY COMPLIANCE OFFICE

ADROIT INFOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L72300TG1990PLC011129
Registered office: Plot No. 7A, MLA Colony, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034
Tel: -91-40-23552284/85/86, Fax: -91-40-233552283, www.ardorilinfotech.com, e-mail: cs@adroilinfotech. Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2020

All amounts in Indian Ru
Lakhs, except share

		STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
Si		ENDED 31-12-2020	ENDED 30-09-2020	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2019 UnAudited			YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	ENDED 31-12-2020		ENDED	9MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020 UnAudited	9MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2019 UnAudited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	194.23	186.31	267.94	566.39	615.07	816.08	194.22	186.31	267.94	566.39	615.07	816.08
2	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before												
	Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	59.43	54.48	18.27	152.04	(22.20)	18.54	59.43	54.48	18.27	152.04	(22.22)	18.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax,												
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	59.43	54.48	18.27	152.04	(22.20)	21.05	59.43	54.48	18.27	152.04	(22.22)	21.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax,												
	after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	59.43	54.48	18.27	152.04	(22.20)	21.05	59.43	54.48	18.27	152.04	(22.22)	21.05
5	Equity Share Capital	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74	1,826.74
6	Earning per share (before Extraordinary items))											
	(Face Value of Rs.10/-each)												
	1) Basic	0.33	0.30	0.10	0.83	(0.12)	0.12	0.33	0.30	0.10	0.83	(0.12)	0.12
	2) Diluted	0.33	0.30	0.10	0.83	(0.12)	0.12	0.33	0.30	0.10	0.83	(0.12)	0.12
7	Earning per share (after Extraordinary items)												
	(Face Value of Rs.10/-each)												
	1) Basic	0.33	0.30	0.10	0.83	(0.12)	(7.84)	0.33	0.30	0.10	0.83	(0.12)	(17.08)
	2) Diluted	0.22	0.20	0.40	0.02	(0.42)	(7.94)	0.22	0.20	0.40	0.00	(0.12)	/17.00\

1585: The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 were taken on record at the meeting of the Board by the Audit Committee.
Step of the Committee.
The Committee of the Committee

For and on behalf of the Board of ADROIT INFOTECH LIMITED

E-AUTION SALE NOTICE UNDER "THE I&B CODE, 2016"
M/s. OCEANIC EDIBLES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
IN Liquidation)
Reg Off.: No. 20 Zadara County (1) Notices, Cholesimedu
Liquidation: Pathukasanbarann Raphunathen Raman
Reg Not. 18 Not. 18 Notices, Cholesimedu
Liquidation: Pathukasanbarann Raphunathen Raman
Red Notes: Circund Floor, 983, Siven Koll South Street, Vadapalani,
seensal: 600 023, Intelligent Medica-Emis Internation-Egioralia Cont. 18 40-42472 1852
Iso of Assets under "The Insolvenzy and Bankruptoy Code, 2016"
Dec (19 Notices) (1) Notices (1) Notices

piaconii. inape.miciai	acacii.aacaciiciia	Barrior							
Asset Description	Date and Time of Auction	Reserve Price Rs. In Lakhs	Earnest Money Amount in Lakhs & Documents submission deadline	incremental Value (Rs. in lacs)					
LOT 1: Asset No. :1 Land measuring 1.135 Acres (L&B) along with Building & Hatchery unit at S.No.178/53, 178/54 & 1777/20, Kancheru Village, Bhogapuram Mandal, Vizlanagaram District, Andhra Pradesh.	15/02/2021 @ 11 AM to 1PM (with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)	17.00	Rs. 3.40L on or before 13/02/2021	0.50					
Towns and Condition of the Tondon									

The Appasaatory with the BMD or recision Account and account of the BMD or recision Account and account and account and account account and account account and account acco https://mail.auction.auction/appr.net.
Bible shall be submitted through online mode only in the form prescribed.
If any offer is necewed within the last 5 minutes of the closure time, he biding
then well be observed auctionalized by another 6 minutes and firm is higher bid is
not shall be observed auctionalized by another 6 minutes and firm is higher bid is
closed at the extended of minutes, the usation will automatically get
closed at the extended of minutes of the control of the

VAMSHI
RUBBER LIMITED
Roggi. Office: "ANISH HOUSE;
Pict No. 41, layshari Endam, Gesthlowd
hydrales-500002, Telenyane
Pri-91-40-268025303/4
E-Mait info@warnshrubber.org,
Website: No. 11 (No. 11 (No.

NOTICE
lice is hereby given that, pursuant
gulation 47 of the SEBI (Liesteil
gizalions & Disclosure Required.
15 a meeting of Board of Directors of
many is scheduled to be from
grapy is scheduled to be from
grapy is scheduled to be registered office of the
company
MSHI HOUSE; Plot No. 41, Jayabi
dave, Gachibowi, Hyderabad-5000
angana inter-akto to consider, approtakeo on record the un-auditod Finan

ock Exchange.

By the Order of the Board for Vamshi Rubber Limited Sd/ Mereddy Ra Hyderabad Executi 05-02-2021

GIN : L1410 Corp. Off: H No 6 Colony, Puniso

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements). Regulations, 2015 meeting of the Board meeting of Ravilleola Grantes Limited to be hold on 13th February 2021 at 11:00 AM through Audio-video Conferencing, to consider the un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 31:12:2020.

consider the u. --the quarter ended 31.12.20xx.
The said notice may be accessed on the
Company's website
www.rawieelagranites.co and also on th
BSE website at www.bseindia.com
For Ravileals Granites Limite
S S Samantha R

DR HABEEBULLAH
LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED
Regd Oft 2-5-38/CLROY, Chintalmet X Roads,
Upoprosity, Rajendre Nagar Mandal,
Hyderabad – 50048, Flangman State, India
Contact 190 - 297(3333, 491 - 90)00 57370
CIN Not. 1851/10151989P. NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listings) Obligations & Disclosure Requirems, Regulations, 2015 meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be don Saturday, 13° day of February, 2021 to 30.30 PM. at the registered office of the company to consider the unsudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended 31.12.2020

consolidated) for the quarter ended 31.12.2020 The said notice may be accessed on the C o m p a n y 's we b sit te a t www.dhist.comand also on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com and MSEI website at www.seelin EDENCES.L

KAKATIYA TEXTILES
LIMITED
CIN: L18100AP1981PLC104439
Regd: Off. 1910 No. 9 & 10, industrial
Estato, Tethi, Taruku
Wed Godswan - 59/210, Andreh Paraceh
E-mail: shares ktigrapl ind. in,
webbile: www.kaktiyatochilise.si

Andrea Presed whether the Committee and the Comm

Place:Tanuku Date:05-02-2021

Weekend **Business Standard** HYDERABAD EDITION

ed and Published by Gonapa a on behalf of Business Stand larayana on behalf of Business Standan Private Limited and printed at Eenadu ress, Plot No. 14/1, Block No. 3, industris Sevelopment Area, Uppal, 500 039, Rangi Reddy Dist. Telangana du published at PTI Building, Ilird Floor, A.C. Guards, Hyderahad-500 004

Editor : Shyamal Majumdar NI No. APENG/2013/5422 Readers should write their feedback at

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bamall.in h. 040-237/597 Fax:+91-06-2337/65: Fer Subcryption and Grotalotion ensymies please contact. Ms. Mand Singh Head-Customer Relations Susiness Standard Private limited. H/4 & 1/2, Building H, Panagon Centre. Opp. Bits Germation, E-B.Mary, Wolff, Mumbal - 400013 E-mail: subs. RogSpbamall.in "or sms., SUB 35 to 57007.

ISCLAIMER News reports and features in Business Standard seek to presentiased picture of developments in this, the corporate world and the govern ctual developments can turn out to be it owing to dircumstances beyond Bu ent owing to droumstances beyond Busines-standards control and involvedige. Busines-tstandard does not take any responsibility to resident on the bosis of reports and article would be to the bosis of reports and article obtaines standard does not associate free distincts standard does not associate free distincts standard does not associate free distincts and the standard of the standard of the standard standard standard standard to the standard standard standard to the subscribers of the standard to the standard to the subscribers of the standard to the subscribers of the standard to the standard to the subscribers of the standard to the subscribers of the standard to t

No Air Surcharge

Place: Hyderabad Date: 04-02-2021



MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

#711, Manjeera Trinity Corporate, JNTU-Hitech City Road,

MANJEERA CIN: L45200TG1987PLC007228, website: www.manjeera.com මුප්චන

ిమీ (ఎలీఓడిలర్) రెగ్యాలేషన్స్, 2015 యొక్క రెగ్యాలేషన్ 29తో చరవగం రెగ్యాలేషన్ 47(1)ను అనుగరించి జందుమూలంగా ద్రవలన జప్పదమీమనగా, జతర అంతాలతోపాటు 31.12.2020తో ముగిసిన వైమానికం & 9 నెలలకు కంపనీ యొక్క అడిట్చేయని అర్ధిక ఫలితాలను పరిగతించులకు మరియు అమోదించులకు కంపనీ యొక్క దిజిప్లర్లు ఆఫీసు: 711, మంజీర జ్రీనిల్ కార్పోరేట్, జెఎస్టరీయు-హైళిక్ సిట్ కోడ్, కూకటిపట్లి, హైదరాబార్-600072 వద్ద శుక్రవారం, 12.02.2021న కంపెనీ యొక్క పోర్టు అధ్ వైరెక్టర్ల సమావేశం నిర్మహించబడును.

ఈ సమాచారం కంపెనీ యొక్క విల్వేట్: www.manjeera.com మరియు స్పెక్ ఎక్సింటేల విల్వేట్: www.bseindia.com p sizer especiate. లోపు ఉత్తప్యం మీరకు

For Manjeera Constructions Ltd

బైరేకం: హైదరాబాద్ \$6: 05.02.2021

(గిహెడ్ ఎక్ ప రాంకాలు) రేయట్లో దేకోండి



Sat, 06 February 2021 https://epaper.navatelangana

